
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Index Type= Judgments; Name= MUTUAL
SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199305030001
24131

05/03/1993
02:50:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER,
RANDALL K

199305030001
24121

05/03/1993
02:50:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CUMMINGS,
BONNIE

199307150002
07881

07/15/1993
01:35:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEOPLES,
LINDETTE R
JR

199309020002
66271

09/02/1993
09:44:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCDONALD,
REBECCA B

199311240003
75931

11/24/1993
12:16:53

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARD,
LUELLA


