Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Index Type= Judgments; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199305030001 24131	05/03/1993 02:50:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER, RANDALL K						·
199305030001 24121	05/03/1993 02:50:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CUMMINGS, BONNIE						
199307150002 07881	07/15/1993 01:35:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEOPLES, LINDETTE R JR						
199309020002 66271	09/02/1993 09:44:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCDONALD, REBECCA B						
199311240003 75931	11/24/1993 12:16:53	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WARD, LUELLA						